
 Support provided by Karolinska Institutet

Occupational health care (Avonova) 

Opening hours 
Monday - Thursday 8.00-17.00 
Friday 8.00-16.30  
Closed for lunch: 12.00-13.00  
Avonova Kungsholmen  
S:t Göransgatan 57, floor 5       
Phone: 08-120 124 80  
kungsholmen@avonova.se  

Student Health center 

For telephone consultation /schedule an appointment: 

08-524 835 70

Monday, Thursday and Friday: 9.00–10.00

Wednesday: 14.00–15.00

Physical address:

KI Campus Flemingsberg: Blickagången 7, 5th floor.

KI Campus Solna: Berzelius väg 1, 5th floor.

E-mail: studenthalsan@ki.se

Study director 

Andreas Lundqvist
E-mail: andreas.lundqvist@ki.se

24/7 consulting hotline for all KI employees 

0200-216300 

The doctoral students' 

ombudsperson 

Ninna Oom 

E-mail: do@medicinskaforeningen.se

In case of struggling with stress 
management, crisis, depression, or other 

mental health matters: 

Avonova - Klara Strand C 
Klarabergsviadukten 90  
Entrance C, plan 7  
Phone 08-120 125 00  
stockholmcity@avonova.se  
Avonova Huddinge  
Kommunalvägen 1-5  
Phone: 08-120 124 10  
huddinge@avonova.se   

In case of struggling with 
your doctoral education, 

supervision, etc. 

Always good to contact in case of any PhD 
related matters: 

Doctoral Students’ Association (DSA) 
Website: phdsa.se (Check out our FAQ) 
E-mail: dsa@medicinskaforeningen.se

Local student representative 

Mirco Martino:
E-mail: mirco.martino@ki.se
Tom Mulder
E-mail: tom.mulder@ki.se

Other KI contacts that are good to know: 

Information for international students 
and issues with migration office: 
Ulla Tunkara 
Phone: 08-524 860 81 
E-mail: ulla.tunkara@ki.se
Further information:
https://staff.ki.se/international-staff

Problems related to your work environment: 

Local Student Safety Representative 
Mirco Martino
E-mail: mirco.martino@ki.se
Work environment representatives and HR of your 
department: 
https://ki.se/en/onkpat/work-groups-at-onkpat  
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